

Suit No. : 629/16

09.01.2017

Present : Mr. S.K. Jain, Counsel for petitioners.

Steps not taken.

Issue fresh notice of the petition upon all the Respondents on taking steps returnable by 22.02.2017.

(MS. RAVINDER BEDI)
P.O. MACT (E)/KKD./Delhi/09.01.2017.