

Suit No. : 629/2016

22.02.2017

Present : Sh. S.K. Jain, Advocate for the petitioners.

Complete address of R-1 and particulars of Insurance Co. not furnished. Notice issued to the respondent No. 2 has not returned. Fresh notice be issued to all the respondents subject to filing of their complete addresses for **06.04.2017**.

SANJAY SHARMA
P.O. MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.02.2017