

Suit No. 629/2016

06.04.2017

Present : None for the petitioner.
 Sh. B.P. Singh, Advocate for R-1 and R-2.

Memo of appearance filed in respect of respondent No. 1 and 2 by Sh. B.P. Singh, Advocate. He stated that he has already received a copy of the petition. To come up for reply of the respondent No. 1 and 2 on **06.05.2017**.

SANJAY SHARMA
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/06.04.2017.