

Suit No. 629/16

05.06.2017

Present : Petitioner No. 1 and 2 are present.
 None for R-1 and R-2.

Copy of written statement filed by the respondent No. 1 and 2 available on the file of the Tribunal is provided to the petitioner No. 1. He is seeking time to consult his lawyer to proceed with the case. To come up on **09.06.2017**.

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/05.06.2017.