

Suit No. 629/16

09.06.2017

Present : Sh. Sanjay Goel, Advocate for the petitioners.
Sh. B.P. Singh, Advocate for R-1 and R-2.

Replication filed to the written statement of the respondent
No. 1 and 2. Amended memo of parties filed. Put up for
filing of amended petition on **10.07.2017**.

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/09.06.2017.