

Suit No. 629/16

11.07.2017

Present :     Petitioner No. 3 in person.  
              None for R-1 and R-2.

The petitioner No. 3 stated that his counsel cannot appear today as lawyers are abstaining from work. Put up for amended petition on **21.07.2017**.

Sanjay Sharma  
PO MACT (East)/KKD  
Delhi/11.07.2017.