

Suit No. 629/16

05.07.2018

Present : The petitioner No. 1 in person.
None for the respondents.

The petitioner No. 1 filed affidavit alongwith list of witnesses. He stated that he would bring the witness mentioned at Sl. No. 2. Spare copy of affidavit filed. It be supplied to counsel for the respondents against acknowledgement. The petitioner No. 1 states that he wishes to engage a new counsel. To come up for PE on **05.11.2018**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/05.07.2018