

MACP No.629/16
Surender Kumar Vs. Ramzan & Ors.

27.10.2022

Present : Sh. Naresh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. B.P. Singh, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. S.P.S. Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

One of the regular stenographer is on leave today.

No time left.

To come up for judgment on **14.11.2022**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/27.10.2022