

MACP No.629/16
Surinder Kumar Shukla Vs. Ramzan & Ors.

12.12.2023

Present : Sh. Naresh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. S.P.S. Chuahan, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer (through VC).

Computation sheet filed on behalf of petitioner. Let copy be supplied to opposite side.

Be put up for further submissions on 20.12.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/12.12.2023