

34 MACT 629/16
SURINDER KR. SHUKLA Vs. RAMZAN

16.04.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
 None for R1 & R2.
 Sh. SPS Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer through
 VC.

Petitioner is directed to comply with previous order. Let
process be issued in terms of previous order.

Be put up on **27.07.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
16/04/2024