

56 MACT 629/16
SURINDER KR. SHUKLA Vs. RAMZAN

11/12/2024

One of the stenos is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Naresh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. SPS Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

Process to IO is not returned. Fresh process be issued to the
IO in terms of previous order returnable on **25.03.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
11/12/2024